
Bright Elementary 

AIR testing schedule 

2017—18 

District ELA Window –April 4 through April 27 

Monday, April 9   5th grade  ELA 1 

Tuesday, April 10  4th grade  ELA 1 

Wednesday, April 11 5th grade  ELA 2 

Thursday, April 12  4th grade  ELA 2 

Monday, April 16   3rd grade  ELA 1 

Tuesday, April 17  6th grade  ELA 1 

Wednesday, April 18 3rd grade  ELA 2 

Thursday, April 19  6th grade  ELA 2 

ELA Make-ups:  April 23 -27 

District Math/Science Window: April 20 – May 10 

Monday, April 23  4th, 6th grade  Math 1 

Tuesday, April 24  3rd, 5th grade Math 1 

Wednesday, April 25 4th,6th grade  Math 2 

Thursday, April 26  3rd, 5th grade Math 2 

 

Monday, April 30  5th grade  Science 

Wednesday, May 2  5th grade  Science 

Math /Science make ups: April 30-May 10  


